Endorsement Certification Form

At a Republican caucus held in the City of Derby, on January 7, 2026, the following individuals were endorsed for the position of
Republican Town Committee member for the 2026-2028 term:

Ward First Last Name Address City-St-Zip Email Phone
Name
1 Daniel | Blizman 30 Clark St Ext Derby CT 06418 | dblizman95@gmail.com 203-985-5375
1 Gary Collins 273 Derby Ave Derby CT 06418 | collinsdrums@att.net 203-751-2945
#1101
1 John Kowarik 62 High St Derby CT 06418 | kowarik@sbcglobal.net 203-231-2063
1 Joseph [ Szewczyk 166 Mt Pleasant St | Derby CT 06418 | judychefcheck@gmail.com | 203-903-3053
1 Judy Szewczyk 166 Mt Pleasant St | Derby CT 06418 | judychefcheck@gmail.com | 203-906-3602
1 Paula Musante 166 Mt Pleasant St | Derby CT 06418 | musantepaula6@gmail.com | 209-589-4708
1 Randall | Colette 157 Minerva St Derby CT 06418 | rcandbcx2@sbcglobal.net 203-305-6640
1 Sam Pollastro 11 Laurel St fl))erbyl CT 06418 | s.pollastro@gmail.com 203-668-0157
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At a Republican caucus held in the City of Derby, on January 7, 2026, the following individuals were endorsed for the position of
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Republican Town Committee member for the 2026-2028 term:

Ward First Last Name Address City-St-Zip Email Phone
2 Fred Picroski 215 Derby Ave Derby CT 06418 | thenibbler1869@gmail.com | 413-636-7290
2 | Ashley [Simon 207 Smith St #1 Derby CT 06418 | asimon122811@gmail.com | 203-893-5916
2 Gino DiGiovanni | 77 8th St Derby CT 06418 | genedigiovanni@aol.com 203-410-5480
2 Heidi DiGiovanni | 77 8th St Derby CT 06418 | bellamom1209@aol.com 203-751-3397
2 Holly Orazietti 131 Hawthorne Av Derby CT 06418 | hollyrene@yahoo.com 203-331-5976
2 Isa Simmons 153 Park Ave Derby CT 06418 | isasimmons18@aol.com 917-554-7952
2 lvey Speight 33 Roosevelt Dr #219 | Derby CT 06418 ivey.speight@gmail.com 203-912-2032
2 Jerry Borrelli 54 Atwater Ave Derby CT 06418 | jerryborrelli@sbcglobal.net | 203-305-3301
2 Scott Derby 153 Park Ave Derby CT 06418 | scott.derby18@gmail.com | 347-351-9802
2 Susan | Schroeder |69 Seymour Ave Derby CT 06418 | suelschroeder@gmail.com | 203-433-3623
2 Thomas | Kittelberger | 15 AtwaWAvej% N Derby CT 06418 | tom@limitlessit.net 516-512-9105
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Endorsement Certification Form

At a Republican caucus held in the City of Derby, on January 7, 2026, the following individuals were endorsed for the position of
Republican Town Committee member for the 2026-2028 term:

Ward First Last Name Address City-St-Zip Email Phone
Name
3 Ann Kimball 18 Hillcrest Ave Derby CT 06418 | annkimballrn@gmail.com 203-577-9347
3 Barbara Dybas 22 O’Sullivan Rd Derby CT 06418 | bamairal23@earthllink.net 203-734-8629
3 Bill Soderberg | 30 Bellview Dr Derby CT 06418 | mrbill1155@aol.com 203-819-9729
3 Carlo Malerba Sr | 130 Dirienzo Hts Derby CT 06418 | lindalouwin@yahoo.com 203-640-2144
3 Carolyn Duhaime 25 Elm St Derby CT 06418 | duhaime123@aol.com 203-464-3679
3 Dana Florenza 58 Kings Ct Derby CT 06418 | danaflorenza@aol.com 203-231-0296
3 Danielle Gough 18 Hillcrest Ave Derby CT 06418 | daniellegough03@gmail.com 860-894-9195
3 Karla Malerba 130 Dirienzo Hts Derby CT 06418 | karla.malerba@gmail.com 203-906-6113
3 Licia Soderberg | 30 Bellview Dr Derby CT 06418 | go4theone@icloud.com 203-278-4079
3 Mike Alberta 325 Da Derb CT 06418 | malberta1955@outlook.com | 203-613-4254
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